DAM, COLUMBUS, 8TH AND 9TH AVES., 
AND IN W. 42D ST., BOROUGH OF MAN. 
HATTAN. 

The time allowed for doing and completing 
the entire work is one hundred (100) consecutive 
working days. 

The amount in which security is required for 
the performance of the contract is Eighteen 
Thousand Dollars ($18,000). 

Each bid must be accompanied by a deposit of 
Nine Hundred Dollars ($900) in cash or certified 
check payable to the order of the Comptroller 
of the City. 

The bidder will state for what percentage of 
the Engineer's unit prices he will furnish each